
Battle of the Books Meeting Schedule 
2017-18 

 
Tuesday, August 8, 2017  Information Session 
 
Friday, August 18, 2017  Among the Hidden by Margaret Peterson Haddix 
 
Thursday, August 31, 2017  Number the Stars by Lois Lowry 
(11:15-12:00) 
Friday, September 15, 2017  Frindle by Andrew Clements 
 
Thursday, September 28, 2017 The Lightening Thief by Rick Riordan  
Friday, October 20, 2017      Practice Battle!!! 
 
Monday, October 30, 2017  Battle I  
Friday, November 17, 2017  Bunnicula by Deborah and James Howe 
 
Friday, December 1, 2017  Wonder by R.J. Palacio 
 
Friday, December 15, 2017  Watsons Go to Birmingham by Christopher P. Curtis 
 
Thursday, January 11, 2018   Everything on a Waffle by Polly Horvath 
 
Friday, January 19, 2018  Practice Battle 
 
Monday, January 22, 2018  Battle II  
 
Friday, February 2, 2018  The Tale of Despereaux  by Kate DiCamillo  
 
Thursday, February 15, 2012 Maniac Magee by Jerry Spinelli 
(11:15-12:00) 
Friday, March 2, 2018   The View from Saturday by E.L. Konigsburg  
     
     AND  
     Sarah, Plain and Tall by Patricia MacLachlan 
 
Monday, April 2, 2018  Practice Battle 
 
Friday, April 6, 2018   Battle III During 5th Grade Block 
 
Wednesday, April 18   Chandler Semi-Finals 
 
Wednesday, April 25  Chandler Finals 
 
TBA     Regional Finals 


